Ohio Organization of Practical Nurse Educators Retiree Recognition 2024



The Ohio Organization of Practical Nurse Educators is pleased to recognize the contributions of our members who are leaving Practical Nursing education, whether to retire or pursue other aspects of their careers. *Honorees will be recognized on Friday, April 19, 2024 at the Spring Conference.*

Please select one of the following:

_____ Honoree is registered to attend the conference (no additional fee)

_____ Honoree will be attending the Friday luncheon and will attend the awards presentation in the afternoon (\$20 luncheon fee)

Name of Honoree: _____

Current Practical Nursing Education Program where employed:

Years of Service: _____

Email or Phone Number: _____

If you are submitting this on behalf of the above Honoree, please provide your contact information:

Name:_____

Email or Phone Number:

Please submit the following information with payment as appropriate <u>NO LATER THAN</u> <u>April 1, 2024</u> to:

Jasmine Rausch, Communications Chair 17617 Waldo Rd. Marysville, OH 43040 oopneboard@gmail.com